OxyGuard Hygienic pH/redox ProbeHygienic pH/redox Probe
This is a special version OxyGuard Heavy Duty pH/redox Probe. Heavy duty probes are designed
for use in applications where standard sealed or gelled electrolyte combination electrodes give
unstable measurements or have short lifetimes. It utilizes the tried-and-tested principle of feeding a
very small, continuous supply of liquid electrolyte to the reference electrode part of the system. This
helps to keep the small ceramic inserts of the reference electrode clean and maintain stable
measurements. A special design of combination electrode is used. It is  fed with electrolyte from a
separate container. The design permits the pressurization of the container and reference electrolyte

m
Approx. 66 mm
Ordering Information
K06P: Hygienic pH Probe.
K06R: Hygienic redox/ORP probe.
Spares:
K10PELS: Heavy-duty pH electrode.
K10E4500: 500 ml pH 4 calibration buffer.
K10E7500: 500 ml pH 7 calibration buffer.
K10E41L: 1 l pH 4 calibration buffer.
K10E71L: 1 l pH 7 calibration buffer.
K10REFCON: Reference electrolyte container.
K103M0500: 500 ml 3 mol. KCL reference electrolyte
K103M01L: 1 l 3 mol. KCL reference electrolyte.
K10TEMP: Temperature sensor for automatic temperature
  compensation in pH Alpha and pH Plus.
K10RELS: Heavy-duty redox/ORP electrode.
K10RCH25: 250 ml redox check solution.
K10RCH50: 500 ml redox check solution.
K10RCH1L: 1 l redox check solution.
Compressed
air fitting
To Probe
Filling hole